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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Seconda Categoria Girone G 2023/2024

Squadra

St. Azz.S.Anna
Arsie'

Real Stroppari
Eurocalcio

Virtus Romano

Tezze Brenta
S.Croce
Fellette
Arsenal Cus.
Eagles Pedem.
Colceresa
Transvector
Ca Baronc. Mar
S.P.F.

Olympia

30 Giornata

30/04 Arsenal Cus. - Tezze Brenta
30/04 Arsie' - Virtus Romano
30/04 Colceresa - S.Croce

30/04 Eurocalcio - Ca Baronc. Mar

30/04 Fellette - Eagles Pedem.

30/04 Olympia - Transvector
30/04 Real Stroppari -

30/04 St. Azz.S.Anna - S.P.F.

Pt
67
59
50
47
45
43
41
40
39
38
37
34
32
31
30
28

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
21
17
15
13
13
11
11
12
10
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N
4
8
5
8
6
10
8

4

9
11

10

10

p
5
5

10

11

11
14
11
10
13
14
16
13
16
14

GF
58
49
43
43
39
41
30
38
39
30
30
35
37
32
39
32

VC NC PC
9 3 3
10 3 2
6 4 ®
7 5 3
6 3 6
6 5 4
5 5 5
4 2 9
4 5 6
6 4 5
4 5 6
2 4 9
5 2 8
4 4 7
5 3 7
3 2 10

VF NF PF Ml
12 2 7
-1
-10
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-15
-17
-19
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